Elko Speedway

Super Late Model
Pos
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2014 E-85 Track Points Standings As of 6/7/2014

Car No
80
26
72
28
52

81
02
40
50
33
62
11

Driver
Paul Paine
Mark Lamoreaux
Jacob Goede
Matthew Goede
Chad Walen
Derek Lemke
Bryan Keske
Joseph Garofalo
Matthew Ostdiek
Steve Anderson
Richard Burns
John Heath (R)
Jason Schneider

Hometown
Mound, Mn
Bloomington, MN
Carver, MN
New Germany, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Shakopee, MN
Lakeville, Mn
Lakeville, MN
Lakeville, MN
Lakeville, MN
Veseli, MN
Bloomington, MN
New Market, MN

Points

213
203
200
198
197
195
191
187
180
173
164
141
140



